ProgripTM  Ergo Tig Torch Range
EU/UK Terminations
6969
 Features Focus     70
 Range Overview  72
 Specification Information
     Torch Bodies     76
     Handles & Switch      78

12.5ft
25ft
Order Codes
SG18-S1-12-EPC1-WF3-GS1
SG18-S1-25-EPC1-WF3-GS1
SG18SC-S1-12-EPC1-WF3-GS1
SG18SC-S1-25-EPC1-WF3-GS1
75
Ratings: 125Amp to 410Amp
SGSF125M-UM17-90-S1-12-EPC1 SGSF250M-UM9-90-S1-12-EPC1-WF3-GS1 SGSF225-U18-70-S1-12-EPC1-WF3-GS1
SGSF125M-UM17-90-S1-25-EPC1 SGSF250M-UM9-90-S1-25-EPC1-WF3-GS1 SGSF225-U18-70-S1-25-EPC1-WF3-GS1
2.0Bar
5.0Bar
50
o